ELEVA

CAPITAL

Company
Beiersdorf AG

Deutsche Post AG

Covestro AG

Infineon Technologies AG

Puma SE
Siemens AG
HUGO BOSS AG
BASF SE
Novo Nordisk A/S
BBVA
Iberdrola SA
Stora Enso OVYJ
Kone B NPV

Hermes International

Total SA

LOreal SA
AXA SA

Pernod Ricard SA

LVMH Moet Hennessy Louis Vuitt

Forvia SE

Schneider Electric SE

Vinci SA

Publicis Groupe SA

BNP Paribas SA
Amundi SA
Arkema SA

Rexel SA

Edenred

SOITEC
BioMerieux

Dassault Systemes SE

CRH PLC
LINDE PLC

Ryanair Holdings PLC

Enel SpA
Enel SpA
UniCredit SpA
Saipem SpA
ASML Holding NV
Ferrari NV
ING Groep NV

BE Semiconductor Industries NV

Adyen NV

Technip Energies NV

Stellantis NV

ESG Score
57
55
62
67
65
61
61
59
69
63
66
60
65
74
72
72
62
63
69
67
80
57
70
64
65
54
66
65
62
67
76
66
67
50
61
61
63
58
84
59
55
66
62
65
47



